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The Foundation Team
global-foundation@schneider-electric.com
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Patricia Benchenna

Corporate Philanthropy Director

Brigitte Antoine

Head of Employees engagement &

volunteering

Morgane Lasserre

Administrative Manager

Justine Gonzalez  

Project Manager 

Employee engagement & volunteering

Paul Balson 

Project Manager

Employee engagement & volunteering

mailto:global-foundation@schneider-electric.com


EUROPE → BENE - CEEI - CIS - DACH
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Country/Zone First Name Last Name E-mail address

BENE
Belgium Els Vanhonsebrouck els.vanhonsebrouck@se.com

Netherlands Daisy De Waal daisy.dewaal@se.com

CEEI

Bulgaria, Albania Elena Vatrachka elena.vatrachka@se.com

Czech Republic Jitka Valentova jitka.valentova@se.com

Greece, Cyprus Maria Kyriazi maria.kyriazi@se.com

Hungary Daniel Hancz daniel.hancz@se.com

Israël Inbar Dushansky inbar.dushansky@se.com

Italy
Gianfranco Mereu gianfranco.mereu@se.com

Marzio Lorenzi marzio.lorenzi@se.com

Macedonia, Kosovo Kalina Petkova kalina.petkova@se.com

Poland Katarzyna Gapska katarzyna.gapska@se.com

Romania, Moldova Corina ION corina.ion@se.com

Slovakia Maria Brondosova maria.brondosova@se.com

CIS

CIS & Russia Ksenia Zabavina ksenia.zabavina@se.com

Kazakhstan, Ouzbekistan Olga Marakushina olga.marakushina@se.com

Belarus Andrej Chernenko andrej.chernenko@se.com

DACH

DACH (Germany, Austria, Switzerland)
TBA TBA TBA

Austria TBA TBA TBA

Germany TBA TBA TBA

Switzerland TBA TBA TBA
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EUROPE → France - Iberian - Nordic Baltics - UK & Ireland
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Country/Zone First Name Last Name E-mail address

France

France Patricia Benchenna patricia.benchenna@se.com

Iberian

Portugal Itziar Del Estal itziar.del-estal@se.com

Spain Carolina

Patricia

Latorre

Moreno

carolina.latorre1@se.com

patricia.moreno@se.com

Iberian Zone Jose Emilio Serra Jose-emilio.serra@se.com

Nordic Baltics

Denmark Claus Lindorff Christensen Claus.lindorff@se.com

Hanne Sjoeberg Hanne.Sjoeberg@se.com

Norway Camilla Sjuve camilla.sjuve@elko.no

Sweden
Pierre-Yves Le Bourthe pierre-yves.le-bourthe@se.com

Valentin Monteiro valentin.monteiro@se.com

UK & Ireland

UK & Ireland David Williams david1.williams@se.com

Robert Insull robert.Insull@se.com
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CHINA - EAST ASIA & JAPAN - GREATER INDIA

Confidential Property of Schneider Electric | Page5

Country/Zone First Name Last Name E-mail address

China
China Jie

Vidy-Xu

Wang

Shen

jie.wang@se.com

shen-vidy.xu@se.com

Hong Kong Ken Lam ken.lam@se.com

East Asia & Japan
EAJ Zone (South Korea, Singapore, Malaysia, Brunei, 

Tawain, Indonesia, Japan, Vietnam, Philippines, 

Cambodia, Thailand, Laos, Mongolia, Myanmar)

Ratri Wuryandari ratri.wuryandari@se.com

Cambodia Vathna Mean vathna.mean@se.com

Indonesia Rizky Ambardi rizky.ambardi@se.com

Japan Tsutomu Nakatani tsutomu.nakatani@se.com

Korea Albert Lee albert.lee@se.com

Laos, Thailand Yossiri Ariyakul yossiri.ariyakul@se.com

Malaysia/Brunei Jayme Kheng Jayme.kheng@se.com

Mongolia Batbileg Khureljee Batbileg.Khureljee@se.com
Myanmar Nanndar

Tin-Sandy

Aye Maung

Hnin

nandaraye.maung1@se.com

Tin-Sandy.Hnin@se.com

Philippines Veronica Virina veronica.virina@se.com

Singapore Izaura Moliner Izaura.Moliner@se.com

Taiwan Wei Tao wei.wt.tao@se.com

Vietnam Felicitas Huong Freidrich felicitas.friedrich@se.com

Greater India

Greater India (India/Bangladesh/Sri Lanka) Manisha Singh manisha.singh1@se.com

Bangladesh Ahsan Kabir ahsan.kabir@se.com

India Manisha

Mayank

Singh

Rajvanshi

manisha.singh1@se.com

Mayank1.rajvanshi@se.com
Sri Lanka Sugath Pradeep sugath.pradeep@se.com
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MIDDLE EAST & AFRICA
Country/Zone First Name Last Name E-mail address

Middle East Africa

Algeria, Tunisia Djamila Cheradi djamila.amnache@se.com

Central Africa (Cameroon, Tchad, 

DRC, Congo, RCA, Gabon)
Franck Ekobo franck.ekobo@se.com

Central Asia: Turkmenistan, 

Azerbaijan, Georgia, Tadjikistan
Mengli Mommadova mengli.mommadova@se.com

DRC, Congo Rémi Fortane remi.fortane@non.se.com

East Africa (Burundi, Djibouti, Eritrea, Ethiopia, 

Kenya, Rwanda, Somalia, South Soudan, 

Tanzania, Uganda)
Zanelle Dalglish zanelle.dalglish@se.com

Egypt Saif El-Demerdash saif.el-demerdash@se.com

Islands :

Haiti

Madagascar

Guillaume

Toky

Baert

Zatovonirina

Guillaume.baert@se.com

Toky.zatovonirina@se.com

Levant Countries (Lebanon, Jordan, Syria) Nadim Gerges Nadim.gerges@se.com

Kenya Rhodah King’oo Rhoda.Kingoo@se.com

Morocco Zineb Ez Zerrouqi zineb.ez-zerrouqi@se.com

Nigeria Isaac Adeleke isaac.adeleke@non.se.com

Pakistan Ahsan Kabir ahsan.kabir@se.com

Southern Africa (Angola, Namibia, 

Zambia, South Africa, Malawi, Mozambique)
Zanelle Dalglish zanelle.dalglish@se.com

Turkey Elcin Agazade elcin.agazade@se.com

United Arab Emirates Genevieve Degre genevieve.degre@se.com

West Africa (Senegal, Ivory Coast, 

Mali, Benin, Togo, Burkina Faso)
Mansour Niang Seck mansour.niang-seck@se.com
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NORTH & SOUTH AMERICA - PACIFIC ZONE
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Country/Zone First Name Last Name E-mail address

North America

North America (Mexico, Canada, USA) Rhonda Shah rhonda.shah@se.com

Canada David White david.white@se.com

Mexico Mariana

Patsy

Armando

Gonzalez

Nieto

Garcia-mena

Mariana.Gonzalez@se.com

Patsy.Nieto@se.com

armando.garcia-mena@se.com

USA Erin Gunning erin.gunning@se.com

Pacific

Australia Tam Johnston tam.johnston@se.com

New Zealand Tam Johnston tam.johnston@se.com

South America

South America (Andean Zone, Brazil, Chile, 

Argentina, Uruguay, Paraguay)

Laura Christina Anderson laura.anderson@se.com;

Joao Souza joao.souza@se.com

Andean Zone (Bolivia, Colombia, Ecuador,

Peru, Venezuela)
Maria Andrea Ortega Munera andrea.ortega@se.com

Argentina Lucia Piergentili Lucia.piergentili@se.com

Brazil Milena Rosa Milena.rosa@se.com

Chile Aline Dos Santos Paulino aline.paulino@se.com

Colombia Carolina

Maria Andrea

Vargas Nino

Ortega Munera

Diana.vargas@se.com

Andrea.ortega@se.com

Ecuador Daniel 

Katherina

Garrido

Rodriguez

Daniel.Garrido@se.com

Katherine.rodriguez@se.com

Peru Gustavo

Jessy

Jaramillo

Hung Fon

gustavo.jaramillo@se.com

Jessy.hung@schneider-electric.com
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